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Stacer 449 SeaMaster

Specifications :

Length (m) : 4.60
Beam (m) : 2.08
Depth (m) : 1.10
Max People : 5

Max Power Rating (hp) : 75
BMT Overall Length (m) : 0.00
Fuel Capacity (litres) : 55

Mac's Marine Package Includes :

Battery Medium Marine

Motor fit up

Boat Registration Fee 4.5-5
Trailer Registration Stamp Duty

Merc Control Cables GII 2 x 16

Standard Features
Transducer Brackets x 2
Accessory Kit Large

Painted with Stripes

Side Decks Extruded 449

Cleat On Front Deck

Cleat On Transom Corners

Pole Mount Insert

Fully Weld Gunnels & Side Decks
Carpeted/Form Plywood Floor/Sealed
Edges

Transom Handrail

Steering Wheel (Cruise 3 Spoke)
Bow Roller Assembly Alloy

Seat Pedestal (180mm)

Motor: Mercury 75hp 4S ELPT L/S

Rig: Merc Rig 075-115 Black Smartcraft (Tacho)

GT54UHD - Transom Mount Transducer
Warranty-3 Years

Aft Short side rails (420-525)

Stacer Elite Pro Seat

Anchorwell (moulded)

Rails Low Split Bowrail with Bowroller
Pod Transom

Revolution Bottoms

Maxi Bracket (2pce) Weld on (2)

Seat Mount/Slider (60)

Fuel Tank (O55Ltr)

Rear Lounge & Backrest Stacer 449
SeaMaster

Trailer: T Alloy 1098 ATM S 13 Skid Braked
Dealer Delivery Charges 4.5-5.7

Trailer registration plate

Trailer Registration Fee

Safety Gear Medium

Mercury Prop TBA

Warranty - 3 + 3 years Mercury BMT

Glove Box

Windscreen 3 Pce Curved

Rod Holders (2)

Side Pockets (2)

Folding Lounge Centre Bracket
Gunnel Bump Rubber

Rear Ladder Maxi S/S Telescopic
Lean Through Dash

12Volt Outlet / Cigarette Lighter Plug

Mechanical Tilt Steering 449 SeaMaster
Underfloor Storage
Drink Cup Holders (4)

** Normal
Retail Price
$43,704.15

Special Sale Price
$40,950.00

Insurance & Finance available

Please ask our sales staff for a quote

Disclaimer : Please note that pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice. All prices include GST. Limited stock is

available at this price.



Optional Extras

6 Foot High Bimini (Upgrade)

Bimini and Envelope N.T 449 SeaMaster (Extra
height and length)

Burley Bucket Medium Kit

Chart Card Garmin Vision+ West Coast & Central -

FOR GPSMAP ONLY

Deluxe Rear Lounge & Backrest Stacer 449
SeaMaster

Drum Winch 400W (Muir) Incl 50mtr Rope
5mtrs,Chain Feed Roller with Bow Sprit

Fusion RA70N Sound System + 2x Speakers 6.5"

GARMIN - ECHOMap UHD2 95sv, AUS+NZ GN+, No

xdcr

GARMIN -Striker VIVID 5CV, GT20-TM Transducer
Paint 435-460 Hull Extra Colour

Rod Holders (2)

Shrinkwrapping (GL 81011)

Ski hooks fitted (pair)

Sounder Garmin GPSMap 953xsv GN+, No xdcr
Stacer 449 SeaMaster Entertainer Pack

Stacer Demo Decal Combined

Transducer Upgrade GT54UHD to GT56UHD
Travel Cover 449 SeaMaster

Upgrade Hyd Tilt Steer 449 SeaMaster

Vinyl Wrap 450-485 Hull
Vinyl Wrap with CUSTOM Artwork

Package Options

Trailer: TA1098S13SB - T Alloy 1098 ATM S
13" Skid Braked NO MOTOR

Motor: MO60ELPT - Mercury 60hp 4S ELPT L/S
Trailer: TA1098S13SB - T Alloy 1098 ATM S 13"
Skid Braked Rig: Merc Rig 040-060 Black
Smartcraft (Tacho)

$345 Bimini and Envelope 449 SeaMaster
$1,749 Bimini Extension - Small

$205 Chart Card Garmin Vision+ East Coast & NZ - FOR

GPSMAP ONLY
$479 Cockpit Lights (2)

$929 Drum Winch 400W (Muir) Incl 50mtr Rope
5mtrs,Chain Feed Roller
$3,450 Front Clears 449 SeaMaster

$1,343 GARMIN - ECHOMap UHD2 75sv, AUS+NZ GN+, N

xdcr

$2,104 GARMIN - Striker VIVID 7SV, GT52HW-TM
Transducer
$598 Live Bait Tank Back Deck (Stacer)
$1,150 Radio GX750B VHF, 18" Whip
$63 Seat Upgrade 2 Elite Pro - 2 Maritime
$390 Side Clears 449 SeaMaster
$191 Ski Pole S/S
$3,029 Stacer 449 SeaMaster Angler Pack
$0 Stacer 449 SeaMaster Travel Pack
$177 Storm Cover 449 SeaMaster
$759 Transom Cutting Board Small ( To Suit Ski Pole)
$1,640 Upgrade Hyd Steering 449 SeaMaster
$3,049 Upgrade Steering Wheel - Cruiser - Revo Tre
Raggio 350 Cromo
$3,491 Vinyl Wrap add Dealer Logo
$380 Windscreen Grabrail

$-16,565 Trailer: TA1100S13SB - T Alloy 1100 ATM S 13"
Skid Braked NO MOTOR

$-3,657

$1,503
$907

$479
$85
$3,450
$781
$1,483
$916

$1,210
$862
$216
$658
$711
$0

$0
$907
$698
$2,399
$262

$0
$448

$-16,548

Disclaimer : Please note that pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice. All prices include GST. Limited stock is

available at this price.



