

Stacer 449 SeaMaster

Specifications:

Length (m): 4.60 Max Power Rating (hp): 75 Beam (m): 2.08 BMT Overall Length (m): 0.00 Fuel Capacity (litres): Depth (m): 1.10 55 Max People:

Mac's Marine Package Includes:

- Motor: Mercury 75hp 4S ELPT L/S
- Battery Medium Marine
- Motor fit up
- Boat Registration Fee 4.5-5
- Trailer Registration Stamp Duty
- Rig: Merc Rig 075-115 Black Smartcraft (Tacho)
- Merc Control Cables GII 2 x 16

- Trailer: T Alloy 1098 ATM S 13 Skid Braked
- Dealer Delivery Charges 4.5-5.7
- Trailer registration plate
- Trailer Registration Fee
- · Safety Gear Medium
- Mercury Prop TBA
- Warranty 3 + 3 years Mercury BMT

Standard Features

Transducer Brackets x 2 Accessory Kit Large Painted with Stripes Side Decks Extruded 449 Cleat On Front Deck Cleat On Transom Corners Pole Mount Insert

Fully Weld Gunnels & Side Decks Carpeted/Form Plywood Floor/Sealed

Edges

Transom Handrail

Steering Wheel (Cruise 3 Spoke) Bow Roller Assembly Alloy

Seat Pedestal (180mm)

GT54UHD - Transom Mount Transducer Warranty-3 Years Aft Short side rails (420-525) Stacer Elite Pro Seat Anchorwell (moulded) Rails Low Split Bowrail with Bowroller

Pod Transom **Revolution Bottoms**

Maxi Bracket (2pce) Weld on (2)

Seat Mount/Slider (60) Fuel Tank (055Ltr)

Rear Lounge & Backrest Stacer 449

SeaMaster

Glove Box

Windscreen 3 Pce Curved

Rod Holders (2) Side Pockets (2)

Folding Lounge Centre Bracket

Gunnel Bump Rubber

Rear Ladder Maxi S/S Telescopic

Lean Through Dash

12Volt Outlet / Cigarette Lighter Plug

Mechanical Tilt Steering 449 SeaMaster Underfloor Storage

Drink Cup Holders (4)

** Normal Retail Price \$43,704.15

Special Sale Price

\$40,950.00

Insurance & Finance available Please ask our sales staff for a quote

Optional Extras

6 Foot High Bimini (Upgrade) Bimini and Envelope N.T 449 SeaMaster (Extra		Bimini and Envelope 449 SeaMaster Bimini Extension - Small	\$1,503 \$907
height and length) Burley Bucket Medium Kit	\$205	Chart Card Garmin Vision+ East Coast & NZ - FOR GPSMAP ONLY	\$479
Chart Card Garmin Vision+ West Coast & Central - FOR GPSMAP ONLY	\$479	Cockpit Lights (2)	\$85
Deluxe Rear Lounge & Backrest Stacer 449 SeaMaster	\$929	Drum Winch 400W (Muir) Incl 50mtr Rope 5mtrs,Chain Feed Roller	\$3,450
Drum Winch 400W (Muir) Incl 50mtr Rope 5mtrs,Chain Feed Roller with Bow Sprit	\$3,450	Front Clears 449 SeaMaster	\$781
Fusion RA70N Sound System + 2x Speakers 6.5"	\$1,343	GARMIN - ECHOMap UHD2 75sv, AUS+NZ GN+, N xdcr	\$1,483
GARMIN - ECHOMap UHD2 95sv, AUS+NZ GN+, No xdcr	\$2,104	GARMIN - Striker VIVID 7SV, GT52HW-TM Transducer	\$916
GARMIN -Striker VIVID 5CV, GT20-TM Transducer	\$598	Live Bait Tank Back Deck (Stacer)	\$1,210
Paint 435-460 Hull Extra Colour	\$1,150	Radio GX750B VHF, 18" Whip	\$862
Rod Holders (2)	\$63	Seat Upgrade 2 Elite Pro - 2 Maritime	\$216
Shrinkwrapping (GL 81011)	\$390	Side Clears 449 SeaMaster	\$658
Ski hooks fitted (pair)	\$191	Ski Pole S/S	\$711
Sounder Garmin GPSMap 953xsv GN+, No xdcr	\$3,029	Stacer 449 SeaMaster Angler Pack	\$0
Stacer 449 SeaMaster Entertainer Pack	\$0	Stacer 449 SeaMaster Travel Pack	\$0
Stacer Demo Decal Combined	\$177	Storm Cover 449 SeaMaster	\$907
Transducer Upgrade GT54UHD to GT56UHD		Transom Cutting Board Small (To Suit Ski Pole)	\$698
Travel Cover 449 SeaMaster	\$1,640	Upgrade Hyd Steering 449 SeaMaster	\$2,399
Upgrade Hyd Tilt Steer 449 SeaMaster	\$3,049	Upgrade Steering Wheel - Cruiser - Revo Tre Raggio 350 Cromo	\$262
Vinyl Wrap 450-485 Hull	\$3,491	Vinyl Wrap add Dealer Logo	\$0
Vinyl Wrap with CUSTOM Artwork	\$380	Windscreen Grabrail	\$448

Package Options

Trailer: TA1098S13SB - T Alloy 1098 ATM S **\$-16,565** Trailer: TA1100S13SB - T Alloy 1100 ATM S 13" **\$-16,548** 13" Skid Braked **NO MOTOR** Skid Braked **NO MOTOR**

\$-3,657

Motor: M060ELPT - Mercury 60hp 4S ELPT L/S Trailer: TA1098S13SB - T Alloy 1098 ATM S 13" Skid Braked Rig: Merc Rig 040-060 Black

Smartcraft (Tacho)